
 

  

Easter Dinner  2020     Dinner Packages  

All packages have a set selection made for 10 guests, can be increased to 15, 20 guests. There are no 
substitutions to the packages. A la carte items are available in addition to packages.  

 

Classic Easter Dinner  $405.00 
 

Rustic Caprese Platter – Small 
 

Broccoli Rabe Croquettes – 12 pcs 
 

Grace’s Garden Salad – Med 
 

Penne a la Vodka – ½ Tray 
 

Sliced Spiral Ham 4 lbs 

Or 

Sliced Turkey Breast 4 lbs 
 

Roasted String Beans ½ Tray 
 

Dessert Platter - Small 

Chocolate Covered Strawberries - 18 pcs 

Elegant Easter Dinner  $695.00 
 

Poached Jumbo Shrimp – 2 dz 
 

Cold Antipasto Platter – Small  
 

Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes – 18 pcs 
 

Gnocchi – ½ Tray 
 

Rainbow Kale – Med  
 

Sliced Prime Roast 4 lbs 
 

Butterflied Branzino 8 pcs 
 

Balsamic Brussel Sprouts  - ½ Tray 
 

Italian Cheesecake 10 inch 
 

Fresh Fruit Platter – Small  

 

 

Grace’s Signature Dinner $495.00 
 
Little Neck Baked Clams – 2 dz 
 

Grace’s Arancini – 18 pcs 
 

Grace’s Signature Kale – Med 
 

Crepe Manicotti – 12 pcs 
 

Slow Roasted Chicken & Tomatoes – ½ Tray 
 

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp – ½ Tray 
 

Jasmine Rice and Mushroom – ½ Tray 
 

Sliced Fruit Platter - Small 
 

Strawberry Shortcake 10 inch 

All the Accompaniments  $395.00 

 
Fried Calamari – ½ Tray 
 

Rustic Caprese Platter– Small  
 

Garden Garden Salad – Med 
 

Penne a la Vodka – ½ Tray 
 

Roasted String Beans – 3 lbs 
 

Roasted Sweet Potato Wedges – 4 lbs 
 

Dessert Platter – Small 
 

Easter Cupcakes – 12 pcs 
 

 

Easter Menu  2021 

Sunday, April 4
th
   

 
 

Grace’s    Marketplace 

Greenvale 

81 Glen Cove Rd   Greenvale, NY 11548 
516.621.5100 

 
CateringLongIsland@GracesMarketplace.com 

www.GracesMarketplace.com 

 

Easter Sunday is April 4th. All orders will be taken according to capacity and at the discretion of the catering 
department. No order will be taken or altered after 12 pm, Thursday, April 1st. 
 

Pick Up Available: 10 am – 6 pm           
 

mailto:CateringLongIsland@GracesMarketplace.com


 

Appetizers 
Little Neck Baked Clams    $18/dz 
Topped w. Applewood Bacon 
 

Mini Frittata   $21/dz 
w. Grilled Asparagus, Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato  
 

Grace’s Arancini   $24/dz 
w. Fresh Ham, Peas, Mozzarella and Parmesan  
 

Fried Calamari    $18/lb 
Served w. Spicy Marinara & Lemon 
 

Broccoli Rabe & Mozzarella Croquettes   $24/dz 
 

Jumbo Lump Crab Cakes $36/dz  
Horseradish Aioli  

 

  

Salad 
Sm (Serves 4-6)  Med (Serves 8-10) Lg (Serves 20-25) 
 

Grace’s Signature Kale Salad  
Parmesan Dressing, Slivered Almonds, Cranberries 

S  $40   M  $60  L  $80 
 

Rainbow Kale  
Strawberries, Mandarin, Sunflower Seed, Strawberry Vinaigrette  

S  $40   M  $60  L  $80 
 

Grace’s Garden Salad 
Mixed Greens or Romaine, Cabbage, Peppers, Carrots, 
Cucumber, Tomatoes  

S  $30  M  $50  L  $70 

Pasta 

Crepe Manicotti   $12/lb 
Herbed Whole Milk Ricotta, Parmesan, Vodka Sauce 
  

Linguine and Cauliflower Piccata  $12/lb 
 

Penne a la Vodka  w. Fresh Peas and Pancetta $10/lb 
 

Gnocchi  $12/lb 

w. Grape Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil  
 

 

  

Entree 

Easter Dinner  2021     A la Carte  

Baked Spiral Ham, Sliced w. Orange Glaze  $15/lb 
 
 

Slow Roasted Chicken & Tomatoes Bone in $13/lb  
 
 

Roast Pork Medallion w. Caramelized Onion and Apples  $16/lb 
 
 

Sliced Prime Roast w. Garlic and Thyme Au Jus  $21/lb 
 
 

Sliced Rosemary Turkey Breast w. Homemade Giblet Gravy  $13/lb 
 

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp w. Lemon, White Wine Sauce  $39/lb  
 

Herb Roasted Salmon served with Fresh Lemon  $32/lb 
 

Butterflied Branzino w. Lemon Caper Sauce  $30/lb 
 

 

 

  
Accompaniments 

Escarole and Cannellini Beans  $12/lb 
 

Roasted Sweet Potato Wedges w. Smoked Paprika  $13/lb 
 

Stem Baby Carrots w. Shaved Almond  $13/lb 
 

Pesto Farro w. Grape Tomato, Shaved Parmesan, Basil  $15/lb 
 

Roasted String Beans w. Garlic Bulbs, Sea Salt  $13/lb 
 

Jasmine Rice w. Sauteed Mushroom Medley  $13/lb 
 

Balsamic Brussel Sprouts   $13/lb 

 

Party Trays 
½ Tray (Serves 8-10)   Full Tray (Serves 16-18) 

Platters 
Sm Serves 8-10  Med Serves 14-16  Lg Serves 20-22 

Fried Calamari served w. Spicy Marinara & Lemon Wedges 

½ Tray $55.00    Full Tray $105.00 
 

Baked Spiral Ham w. Orange Glaze 

½ Tray $60.00    Full Tray $115.00 
 

Roast Pork Medallion w. Caramelized Onion & Apples  

½ Tray $65.00    Full Tray $125.00 
 

Slow Roasted Chicken & Tomatoes, Bone in 

½ Tray $55.00   Full Tray $105.00 
 

Sliced Prime Roast w. Garlic and Thyme Au Jus  

½ Tray $85.00   Full Tray $165.00 
 

Jumbo Grilled Shrimp  
½ Tray $155.00    Full Tray $305.00 
 

Sliced Rosemary Turkey Breast w. Giblet Gravy  

½ Tray $55.00      Full Tray $105.00 
 

Linguine Cauliflower Piccata  

½ Tray $60.00      Full Tray $115.00 
 

Penne a la Vodka w. Fresh Peas and Pancetta  

½ Tray $50.00      Full Tray $95.00 
 

Gnocchi w. Grape Tomato Sauce, Fresh Basil  

½ Tray $50.00      Full Tray $95.00 
 

Escarole and Cannellini Beans  

½ Tray $60.00     Full Tray $110.00 
 

Roasted Sweet Potato Wedges  
½ Tray $50.00    Full Tray $95.00 
 

Pesto Farro  

½ Tray $60.00     Full Tray $115.00 
 

Roasted String Beans   
½ Tray $55.00     Full Tray $105.00 
 

Jasmine Rice w. Sauteed Mushroom Medley  

½ Tray $55.00     Full Tray $105.00 
 

Balsamic Brussel Sprouts   
½ Tray $55.00     Full Tray $105.00 
 

Crudite Basket w. Choice of Dill Sauce or Hummus 
Sm $55  Med $82.50  Lg $110 
 

Cold Antipasto Platter 
w. Italian Cured Meats, Grilled Vegetable, Marinated 
Bocconcini & Artichoke, Mixed Olives, Crostini 
Sm $74.95   Med $112.50   Lg $130.00 
 

Jumbo Poached Shrimp Platter  
Served w. Lemon, Cocktail Sauce  
2 dozen $78.00   3 dozen $117.00  4 dozen $156.00 
 

Rustic Caprese Platter 
w. Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Grilled Eggplant, 
Tomato, Pesto 
S (Serves 8-10) $50  M (Serves 14-16) $70  L (Serves 20-22) $90 

 

Dessert 
Sm Serves 8-10  Med Serves 14-16  Lg Serves 20-22 

Sliced Fruit Platter  
Sm $55  Med $82.50  Lg $110 
 

Dessert Platter w. Italian Butter Cookies and Brownies  
Sm $49.50  Med $74.95  Lg $99 
 

Chocolate Covered Strawberries $3.50 ea 
 

Strawberry Shortcake $25.00  
 

Italian Cheesecake 10 inch – Ricotta Filling $30.00 
 
Pastel Easter Cupcakes $3.75 each  


